
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

 

SpecE30 

1 

No. 

83 

85 

186 

94 

14 

40 

8 

17 

25 

50 

52 

64 

55 

11 

92 

60 

72 

68 

7 

242 

28 

125 

13 

88 

63 

20 

59 

19 

28 

9 

23 

32 

42 

91 

20 

Name 

Nick Sommers (TMC) 

Justin Casey 

ROY FULMER IV (TMC) 

Garrett Dixon 

Matt Million (TMC) 

Charlie Hayes 

Tristan Littlehale 

Aaron Braverman 

Cole Ciraulo TMC 

Tomas Mejia 

Jeff Cox 

Team Brown/Heyer 

Milas Mills 

David Gehringer 

Brett Cox 

Doug Clark 

Laura Thomas 

Pandora Garcia 

Scott Kessenick 

Andrew Cremins 

William Crane 

Brett Becker 

Trent Herron 

John Dirkson 

Richard Lucquet 

andrew wait 

Dan Johnson 

Renaud-Roland Hubert 

stephen mchenry 

Daniel Gehringer 

Brandon Sloan 

Hannah Grisham (TMC) 

Todd Taggert 

Ryan Wellman 

Raymond Zanotto 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

17 

8 

7 

6 

5 

21 

Diff 

3.819 

13.932 

14.315 

15.395 

19.070 

19.946 

32.943 

33.065 

34.574 

35.187 

35.227 

55.628 

58.933 

1:00.202 

1:00.330 

1:01.394 

1:05.865 

1:06.557 

1:08.255 

1:11.093 

1:11.653 

1:12.946 

1:20.125 

1:34.735 

1:36.459 

1:41.688 

1:43.490 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

15 Laps 

16 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:56.915 

1:57.041 

1:57.730 

1:57.942 

1:57.100 

1:58.602 

1:57.901 

1:58.776 

1:58.501 

1:59.090 

1:59.493 

1:59.054 

2:00.124 

2:00.081 

2:00.373 

2:00.086 

2:00.387 

2:00.750 

2:00.663 

1:56.546 

2:01.200 

2:01.725 

2:01.266 

2:02.103 

2:01.655 

2:01.410 

2:04.132 

2:04.688 

2:06.771 

2:00.552 

1:58.547 

1:59.747 

2:05.292 

2:01.785 

1:57.407 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

M azda Spec-M iata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

M A ZD A  Spec M ia ta  

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda mx-5 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW The Vert 

Sponsor 

SB G A R A GE/H aag Pe rfo rm anc e /M ia taCage .com  

RM Autosports 

TC Design/ Red Line Oil 

me 

Calitech 

Brookstone Builders 

H eyer Performanc e/ and SportsH ernia.com  

Mills Sport Racing 

Dimensional Research 

SISU / 29 Outdoor Gear  / Clear Capital 

TFB 

The California Wine Club 

LeMans Karting Center Fremont 

The Radiator Doctor 

Angry Tortoise Racing 

"Thank""s Honey" 

M ORN ING  STAR RAC ING / COUCH 2COCK PIT  

HomeownerExperience.com 

Sonoma Valley Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/17/2017 9:54:53 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team 

 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

3.819 

Avg. Speed 

69.179 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.546 

Best Speed 

77.841 

Best Lap by 

242 - Andrew Cremins 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Sept 9-10 

Group A - SM, SE30 

Group A - Sunday Race 

Race started at 12:09:32 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

9/10/2017 12:05 PM 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

17 

8 

95 

33 

3 

152 

18 

85 

92 

30 

97 

33 

63 

94 

71 

72 

42 

74 

Name 

Team McMicking/Zanotto 

Sean Quinlan 

Team PLG Racing 

Scott Clough 

Nick Thiemann 

Team Shawhan Racing 

Ezra Burke 

Richard Safreno 

Joseph Nagy 

Team Mad Hamster Racing 

Rina Balogh 

Chris Lothrop 

Team A1 Autoworks 

James Gouveia 

Sylas Montgomery 

Larry Moore 

Ben Winter 

Brian Sien 

Class 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

19 

14 

14 

8 

5 

1 

Diff 

7.434 

8.833 

9.284 

19.605 

20.738 

28.207 

34.247 

34.577 

57.280 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

13 Laps 

16 Laps 

20 Laps 

21 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:58.263 

1:58.852 

1:58.933 

1:59.471 

1:59.513 

1:59.535 

2:00.644 

2:00.148 

2:00.847 

2:00.340 

2:09.819 

1:57.398 

2:02.492 

1:57.340 

2:00.261 

2:05.638 

Make - Model 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is (O) 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325 

BMW 325 

BMW 325i 

BMW SE30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325 

BMW 325is 

BMW E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

Sponsor 

YetiPaws Racing/ FNTech 

BMS Racing 

Self 

Mad Hamster 

A-1 AUTOWORKS 

MooreWood Graphics 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/17/2017 9:54:53 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team 

 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

3.819 

Avg. Speed 

69.179 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.546 

Best Speed 

77.841 

Best Lap by 

242 - Andrew Cremins 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Sept 9-10 

Group A - SM, SE30 

Group A - Sunday Race 

Race started at 12:09:32 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

9/10/2017 12:05 PM 

Page 2/2 


